OHIO SEMITRONICS, INC.4242 reynolds drive * hilliard, ohio * 43026-1264
PHONE: (614) 777-1005 * FAX: (614) 777-4511
WWW.OHIOSEMITRONICS.COM * 1-800-537-6732
Page 1 of 3 CTG Rev C.indd 4/24/08
HALL-EFFECT CURRENT transducer MODEL CTG-
Measuring
Equipment
7N93

Rectangular Window Models
Example:  300Amp Split-Core Current Sensor
with ±5V Output.
CTG-301X5S
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Current Sensor with Output Amplifier
5Vdc or 10Vdc Outputs
5 YEAR
WARRANTY5 YEAR
WARRANTY5 YEAR
WARRANTY
Applications
Replaces shunts. No insertion loss.•
Ideal for use on ac systems with dc components        •
and/or chopped waveforms.
	 0 - 100A	 CTG-101	 CTG-101X5	D
	 0 - 200A	 CTG-201	 CTG-201X5	D
	 0 - 300A	 CTG-301	 CTG-301X5	D
	 0 - 400A	 CTG-401	 CTG-401X5	D
	 0 - 500A	 CTG-501	 CTG-501X5	E
		  CTG-501FS	 CTG-501FSX5	 F
	 0 - 600A	 CTG-601	 CTG-601X5	E
		  CTG-601FS	 CTG-601FSX5	 F
	 0 - 800A	 CTG-801	 CTG-801X5	E
		  CTG-801FS	 CTG-801FSX5	 F
	 0 - 1000A	 CTG-102	 CTG-102X5	E
		  CTG-102FS	 CTG-102FSX5	 F
		  CTG-102EES	 CTG-102EESX5	EE
	 0 - 1500A	 CTG-152	 CTG-152X5	E
		  CTG-152FS	 CTG-152FSX5	 F
		  CTG-152EES	 CTG-152EESX5	EE
	 0 - 2000A	 CTG-202	 CTG-202X5	E
		  CTG-202FS	 CTG-202FSX5	 F
		  CTG-202EES	 CTG-202EESX5	EE
	 0 - 2500A	 CTG-252	 CTG-252X5	E
		  CTG-252FS	 CTG-252FSX5	 F
		  CTG-252EES	 CTG-252EESX5	EE
	 0-3000A	 CTG-302EES	 CTG-302EESX5	EE
	 Current	 ±10Vdc	 ±5Vdc	 Sensor
	 Range	 Output	 Output	 Size
	 0 - 500A	 CTG-501H	 CTG-501HX5	 Z
	 0 - 600A	 CTG-601H	 CTG-601HX5	 Z
	 0 - 800A	 CTG-801H	 CTG-801HX5	 Z
	 0 - 1000A	 CTG-102H	 CTG-102HX5	 Z
	 0 - 1500A	 CTG-152H	 CTG-152HX5	 Z
	 0 - 2000A	 CTG-202H	 CTG-202HX5	 Z
	 0 - 3000A	 CTG-302H	 CTG-302HX5	 Z
	 0 - 4000A	 CTG-402H	 CTG-402HX5	 Z
	 0 - 5000A	 CTG-502H	 CTG-502HX5	 Z
	 Current	 ±10Vdc	 ±5Vdc	 Sensor
	 Range	 Output	 Output	 Size
OHIO SEMITRONICS, INC.4242 reynolds drive * hilliard, ohio * 43026-1264
PHONE: (614) 777-1005 * FAX: (614) 777-4511